
14S 104W

13S 104W

0807

31

06

09

32

05 04

33

Bureau of Land
Management

Private

Private

600

600C
600

600

109°2'0"W

109°2'0"W

109°3'0"W

109°3'0"W

109°4'0"W

109°4'0"W
38

°53
'0"

N

38
°53

'0"
N

38
°52

'0"
N

38
°52

'0"
N

Granite Creek
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